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Rockin’ Jokers Calendar

August 2023

www.rockinjokers.com

We dance at Cambrian Park United Methodist Church
1919 Gunston Way, San Jose — Parking & Entrance on Wyrick

ABREVIATIONS FOR LOCATIONS: Campbell CC=Campbell Community Center /
JMMS=John Muir Middle School, San Jose / STA=St. Andrews Church, Palo Alto /
SAM=St. Archangel Michael Church, Saratoga / SPC - Sunnyvale Presbyterian Church
WH=Cambrian Park UMC

Club Night Schedule
6:00 PM - Plus & Rounds
7:00 PM — Mainstream & Rounds Teach
7:30 - 9:15 PM - SSD Class

Wed, Aug 2: CLUB & CLASS

Fri, Aug 4: DANCING AT THE SANTA CLARA COUNTY FAIR

Wed, Aug 9: CLUB & CLASS

Sat, Aug 19: BBQ & CROQUET @ KIRK & JOKAY’S

Wed, Aug 16: CLUB & CLASS

Wed, Aug 23: CLUB & CLASS — HAWAIIAN PARTY NIGHT

Sat, Aug 26: CPSD SSD TROPICAL PARADISE HOEDOWN @ WH, Reel
Wed, Aug 30: 5™ WEDNESDAY AT ROCKIN’ JOKERS

UPCOMING EVENTS

Sat, Sept9: STANFOD QUADS CHALLENGING PLUS HOWDOWN
Sat, Sept16: RJ Picnic @ Ponderosa Park, Sunnyvale

Wed, Sept 27: RJ CLASS COMPLETION - Picture Booth & Historical Badges
Fri-Sat, Oct 6-7 - SCVSDA JUBILEE Festival @ Hoover Middle School, San Jose
Sun, Dec 31: ROCKIN’ JOKERS GLASS SLIPPER BALL @ SPC

DUTY SCHEDULE - 5:30 PM

Kitty LaFavor, Karl Belser, Ken & Jasmine Bucan
Arthur Carlson, Edna Eng, Jolene & Bill Philipps

Pam & Wayne Frits, Evie & John Verhagen

Bev Kuhar, Gwendolyn Stockman, Bob & Sally LeMere
RJ Board for 5" WEDNESDAY!

Liz Berry, Pauline Cummings, Marlene Thomas, Alice McManus
Kathy Schaefer, David Prier, Bev Kuhar, Laurie Andrade

Susan Margherone, Julie Schutz, Art & Sandy Bruns

Janet & Greg Shaw, Peggy Norris, Dave Walb
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